
                         2026 Monthly Payroll Schedule 

 

Controller’s Office – 216 Maine Street  

3530 College Station • Brunswick • Maine 04011-8426 • Tel 207.725.3843 • Fax 207.725.3920 

 

Faculty and administrative staff are paid on the last day of the month (varies if the last day of the 

month falls on a weekend or holiday). 

Controller’s Office / Payroll Contact: 

• Heather Stowe, h.stowe@bowdoin.edu 

• Vicki Hart, vhart@bowdoin.edu 

• payroll@bowdoin.edu 
 

2026 PAY DATES 

Friday, January 30 

Friday, February 27 

Monday, March 31 

Wednesday, April 30 

Friday, May 29 

Monday, June 30 

Thursday, July 31 

Friday, August 31 

Tuesday, September 30 

Friday, October 30 

Friday, November 30 

Wednesday, December 31 

 

https://www.bowdoin.edu/hr/our-workplace/college-holidays-and-special-days-off.html
mailto:h.stowe@bowdoin.edu
mailto:vhart@bowdoin.edu

